Low Noise, High Isolation type (AC4000V) AC-DC Resonance type Switching Power Supply
For low-noise Applications (e.g. Medical, Measurement, Analysis, System Control)
P
c
-
-
-
-

New resonant circuit has brought products close to
noiseless.
□BLN Series, Noise Electric Field Strength
BLN Series Output Ripple Noise Waveform
pacity
Model
Input Voltage
Output Voltage/
Current
Dimensions
(W×D×H)
Insulation
Durability
Ripple
noise
BLN-05S3R0-M 5V, 3A
BLN-15S1R3-M 15V 1.3A
BLN-15WR65-M ±15V 0.65A
34×140×92
AC4000V
10mVpp
BLN-05S6R0-M 5V 6A
BLN-12S3R0-M 12V 3A
BLN-15S2R6-M 15V  2.6A
BLN-15W1R3-M
AC85V to 264V
continuous
±15V 1.3A
34×166×92
AC4000V
10mVpp
BLN-05S10R0-M 5V 10A
BLN-12S5R2-M 12V 5.2A
BLN-15S5R2-M 15V 5.2A
BLN-24S3R5-M
AC85V to 132V
AC170V to 264V
Auto Switch